I.06
Axial fans
APFV-L
Wall fan
Until 12.200 m³/h
IP24
Axial fans type APFV-L

¾ Backdraught shutters, type VK
¾ 3x400 V IN/OUT frequency inverter, type FIS-44
Order example
APFV-L 300 4M + MTY1
¾ APFV-L = Fan
¾ 300 = Flange diameter
¾ 4 = 4 poles
¾ M = one phase
¾ MTY= speed controller
I.06 APFV-L 1/6 - 2026/4/4 - BG-EN
Technical data
V/50Hz RPM Qmax [m³/h] I [A] P [W] Lpa @ 3 m [dBA] Tmin/max [°C]
APFV-L 200 2M 230 2300 860 0.26 55 50 -30/+60
APFV-L 250 2M 230 2400 1050 0.40 80 60 -30/+60
APFV-L 250 2T 400 2600 1060 0.22 80 60 -30/+60
APFV-L 250 4M 230 1380 800 0.22 50 55 -30/+60
APFV-L 250 4T 400 1400 850 0.17 60 55 -30/+60
APFV-L 300 2M 230 2300 2230 0.66 145 60 -30/+60
APFV-L 300 2T 400 2350 2310 0.25 145 60 -30/+60
APFV-L 300 4M 230 1350 1340 0.35 75 58 -30/+60
APFV-L 300 4T 400 1380 1310 0.22 75 58 -30/+60
APFV-L 350 4M 230 1380 2500 0.65 140 62 -30/+60
APFV-L 350 4T 400 1380 2520 0.38 140 62 -30/+60
APFV-L 400 4M 230 1380 3580 0.82 180 63 -30/+60
APFV-L 400 4T 400 1380 3740 0.47 180 64 -30/+60
APFV-L 450 4M 230 1350 4680 1.20 250 64 -30/+60
APFV-L 450 4T 400 1360 5280 0.60 250 65 -30/+60
APFV-L 500 4M 230 1300 7060 1.95 420 69 -30/+60
APFV-L 550 4M 230 1300 8800 2.55 550 70 -30/+60
APFV-L 550 4T 400 1350 9700 1.50 750 73 -30/+60
APFV-L 630 4M 230 1360 11900 3.50 750 75 -30/+60
APFV-L 630 4T 400 1320 12200 1.60 800 78 -30/+60
APFV-L 630 6M 230 850 10900 2.40 540 72 -40/+70
I.06
Axial fans
WWW.CAIROX.BGI.06 APFV-L 2/6 - 2026/4/4 - BG-EN
Selection curves
P
 [P
a]
P
 [P
a] 130
120
110
100
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900
0 200 400 600 800 1000
90
80